
Category Placing Bib	
  Number Last	
  Name First	
  Name Total	
  Elapsed	
  Time
Masters 1-F 22 Gregg Caitlin 27:36.0
Masters 1 36 Sachs Chris 27:52.0
Masters 2 26 Bramante Anthony 27:56.0
Masters 3 30 Brown Luke 28:25.0
Masters 4 19 Bednarski Piotr 28:56.0
Masters 5 37 Hendrickson Erik 28:56.0
Masters 6 23 Kvalsten Keven 29:21.0
Masters 7 20 Simonson Joshua 29:25.0
Masters 8 8 Skinner Ryan 29:29.0
Masters 9 28 Alberti Laszlo 29:36.0
Masters 10 1 Hinck Travis 29:51.0
Masters 11 31 Ubel Cameron 30:01.0
Masters 12 32 Ellingson Jakob 30:03.0
Masters 13 10 Holmen Ian 30:04.0
Masters 14 25 Peterson David 30:18.0
Masters 15 4 Schoening Paul 30:21.0
Masters 16 35 Rudd Craig 30:23.0
Masters 2-F 29 Patzer Hilary 30:29.0
Masters 17 17 Lindquist Eric 30:33.0
Masters 18 21 Rounds Noah 30:40.0
Masters 19 34 Nelson Per 31:32.0
Masters 20 2 Schultz Jim 31:37.0
Masters 21 6 Hopkins John 31:41.0
Masters 3-F 27 Bramante Carolyn 35:05.0
Masters 22 33 McLoon Steven 35:52.0
Masters 23 11 Orstad Norman 35:53.0
Masters 24 38 Dilley Lee 36:29.0
Masters 25 24 Dahl Dave 36:57.0
Masters 26 3 Johnson Mark 40:15.0
Masters 27 9 Bratrud Mike 40:26.0
Masters 28 16 Moore Jim 40:59.0
Masters 4-F 5 Torkelson Marie 49:18.0
Category Placing Bib	
  Number Last	
  Name First	
  Name Total	
  Elapsed	
  Time
0j 1 41 Tuff Adam 17:17.1
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  Time
J1 1 118 Grootwassink Jared 15:20.7
J1 2 123 Anderson Logan 15:29.7
J1 3 72 Adelsman Bjorn 15:44.0
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J2 1 98 Norman Thomas 15:09.8
J2 2 15 Johnson Nathaniel 16:23.0
J2 1-F 125 Bezdicek Sarah 16:39.3
J2 3 103 Mathews Daniel 17:14.4
J2 4 91 Nelson Ryan 18:13.3
J2 5 42 Tuff Sean 20:49.6
J2 2-F 89 Duda Glory 29:27.0
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J3 1 132 Brinkema Torsten 17:05.9
J3 2 106 Golin Luc 17:24.8
J3 1-F 105 Rudd Hannah 17:29.2
J3 3 143 Albrecht Josh 17:58.9
J3 2-F 104 Williams Madeline 18:22.5



J3 3-F 100 Schoening Maria 19:01.2
J3 4 84 Mansfield Xavier 19:38.5
J3 5 117 Blichfeldt Nathaniel 19:44.1
J3 4-F 113 Schwarz Kaitlin 20:03.4
J3 6 68 Wulfman Liam 22:52.0
J3 7 88 Kotys Spencer 23:53.5
J3 8 75 Sonquist Isaac 29:17.7
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J4 1 85 Williams Erik 09:23.7
J4 2 121 Skinner Benjamin 09:31.2
J4 1-F 90 Rudd Leah 09:39.2
J4 3 141 Albrecht Caden 10:07.8
J4 2-F 130 Baker Kaitsy 10:17.1
J4 4 96 Grund Peter 10:21.2
J4 5 18 Rochell-Share Jacob 10:22.0
J4 3-F 131 Richmond Lily 10:29.0
J4 6 101 Peterson Ethan 10:34.0
J4 4-F 93 Bednarski Kasia 10:44.5
J4 5-F 40 Brown Charlotte 11:28.0
J4 7 45 Kjome Nick 11:50.0
J4 8 145 Cubias Kris 14:47.6
J4 9 148 Munn Latavius 17:33.5
J4 10 149 Rochell-Share Elan 20:15.5
J4 11 109 Ellingson Mikael 21:14.1
J4 12 147 Munn Lagarius 25:41.3
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J5 1 119 Carter Nicholas 10:12.7
J5 2 95 Davidson Soren 10:23.2
J5 3 83 Nightingale Isak 10:48.0
J5 4 107 Bednarski Stas 10:58.0
J5 5 137 Rieth Josh 11:11.0
J5 1-F 67 Peterson Sydney 11:24.0
J5 2-F 39 Scott Katherine 11:32.0
J5 6 129 Camp Cooper 12:19.0
J5 3-F 128 Camp Zoe 13:32.8
J5 7 150 Brinkema Lars 14:24.2
J5 8 138 Moening Carter 14:39.6
J5 4-F 115 Groethe Kaja Jeanne 16:08.4
J5 5-F 94 Peterson Erika 16:34.9
J5 6-F 134 Benson Eva 17:02.5


